
Scarlet Band 108 109 Wear Valley View-Bishop Auckland

Mondays to Fridays (from 4 October 2021)

service no. 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8
notes NSch S c h

Willington, Laburnum Gardens 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1545 1645 1759 1859 1959 2055
Willington, High Street 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1450 1550 1650 1804 1904 2004 2100
Willington, Parkside School - - - - - - - - - 1500 - - - - - -
Sunnybrow, St Johns Gardens 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1503 1558 1656 1811 1911 2011 2105
Hunwick, Green 0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1508 1603 1700 1815 1915 2015 2109
Toronto, Police House - - - - - - - - - 1512 - - - - - -
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand A 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1514 1610 1705 1822 1922 2022 2114

Explanation of notes:
NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 108 109 Wear Valley View-Bishop Auckland

Saturdays (from 4 October 2021)

service no. 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8
notes

Willington, Laburnum Gardens 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1545 1645 1759 1859 1959 2055
Willington, High Street 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1550 1650 1804 1904 2004 2100
Sunnybrow, St Johns Gardens 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1558 1656 1811 1911 2011 2105
Hunwick, Green 0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1603 1700 1815 1915 2015 2109
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand A 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1610 1705 1822 1922 2022 2114

Scarlet Band 108 109 Bishop Auckland-Wear Valley View

Mondays to Fridays (from 4 October 2021)

service no. 1 0 9 1 0 9 1 0 9 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8
notes S c h NSch S c h NSch

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand A 0616 0716 0810 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1515 1610 1735 1830 1930 2030
Bishop Auckland, Medical Centre - - 0813 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1518 1613 1737 1832 1932 2032
Toronto, Police House - - 0816 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Hunwick, Green 0622 0722 0823 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1528 1623 1741 1837 1937 2037
Sunnybrow, Turning Circle 0625 0725 0828 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1533 1628 1745 1841 1941 2041
Willington, Parkside School - - 0830 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Willington, High Street 0633 0733 0835 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1540 1635 1751 1848 1948 2048
Oakenshaw, Terminus 0639 0739 0840 0840 - 1040 - 1240 - 1440 - - 1640 - - - -
Willington, Laburnum Gardens 0641 0741 0845 0845 0941 1045 1141 1245 1341 1445 1541 1545 1645 1756 1853 1953 2053

Explanation of notes:
NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 108 109 Bishop Auckland-Wear Valley View

Saturdays (from 4 October 2021)

service no. 1 0 9 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 9 1 0 9 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8 1 0 8
notes

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand A 0616 0716 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1610 1735 1830 1930 2030
Bishop Auckland, Medical Centre - - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1613 1737 1832 1932 2032
Hunwick, Green 0622 0722 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1623 1741 1837 1937 2037
Sunnybrow, Turning Circle 0625 0725 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1628 1745 1841 1941 2041
Willington, High Street 0633 0733 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1635 1751 1848 1948 2048
Oakenshaw, Terminus 0639 0739 - 1040 - 1240 - 1440 1640 - - - -
Willington, Laburnum Gardens 0641 0741 0941 1045 1141 1245 1341 1445 1645 1756 1853 1953 2053


